Energy Product Catalog
The Complete Portfolio
SONICBEAT THUNDERBEAT
PK
TECHNOLOGY SonoSurg
Dedicated HF
Generators
EVEREST

The Surgical Tissue
Management System
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description
Generators and Accessories
WB91051W ESG-400* electrosurgical generator
N5428060 USG-400 ultrasonic generator
N3809330 Communication cable – short: 0.25 m
N3809630 Docking fixture
WA956215 Power cable Europlug (2×)
WA95623A Power cable UK plug, 4.5 m (1×)
WA95621A Power cable EU plug, 4.5 m (1×)
Optional
N3635730 Energy cart
WB50403W Foot switch, single (bipolar) pedal
N3809430 Communication cable – long: 10 m**
N3809530 Adapter for the connection to UHI-3 or UHI-4 insufflator
E0427213 Neutral electrode cable (reusable)
* Including one double foot switch
** Required for the automatic mist and smoke evacuation function
Connection Options

Unique Hybrid Technology
THUNDERBEAT
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description Article Code Diameter Length Grip Pieces
THUNDERBEAT Instruments for Endoscopic Surgery
EGTB-0535FCS THUNDERBEAT Type S TB-0535FCS 5 mm 35 cm Front-actuated 5/box
EGTB-0545FCS THUNDERBEAT Type S TB-0545FCS 5 mm 45 cm Front-actuated 5/box
N3810430 THUNDERBEAT TB-0535PC 5 mm 35 cm Pistol 5/box
THUNDERBEAT Instruments for Open Surgery
N5423930 THUNDERBEAT Type S TB-0520FCS 5 mm 20 cm Front-actuated 5/box
N3810730 THUNDERBEAT TB-0520IC 5 mm 20 cm Inline 5/box
N3810830 THUNDERBEAT TB-0510IC 5 mm 10 cm Inline 5/box
N4505530 THUNDERBEAT Open Extended Jaw TB-0920OE 9.7 mm 20 cm Front-actuated 5/box
N4505730 THUNDERBEAT Open Fine Jaw TB-0009OF 9 cm Scissor 5/box
Generators and Accessories
WB91051W ESG-400 electrosurgical generator ESG-400
N5428060 USG-400 ultrasonic generator USG-400
N3808760 Transducer for THUNDERBEAT TD-TB400

Advanced Bipolar Energy
PK TECHNOLOGY
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description Diameter Length Pieces
PK TECHNOLOGY Instruments
EGPK-CF0533 PK Cutting Forceps 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
WA90300A PK Lap Loop 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
EGPK-NE0533 PK Needle 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
EGPK-JH0533 PK J-Hook 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
EGPK-SP0533 PK Spatula 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
Contained Tissue Extraction System
WA90200A PK Morcellator
WA90500A PneumoLiner
Generators and Accessories

Ultrasonic Surgery
SonoSurg
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description Article Code Diameter Length Grip Tip Design
SonoSurgX Instruments for Endoscopic Surgery
N2643660 SonoSurgX scissor T3771 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Straight
N2643960 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3900 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Straight
N2643760 SonoSurgX scissor T3775 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Curved
N2644060 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3905 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Curved
N2644160 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3910 5 mm 34 cm Inline Straight
N2644260 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3915 5 mm 34 cm Inline Curved
N2643860 SonoSurgX scissor T3795 5 mm 45 cm Pistol Curved
SonoSurg Instruments for Endoscopic Surgery
N2301160 SonoSurg scissor T3071 5 mm 35.7 cm Pistol Straight
N2301460 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3100 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Straight
N2301260 SonoSurg scissor T3075 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Curved
N2301560 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3105 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Curved
N2301660 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3110 5 mm 34 cm Inline Straight
N2301760 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3115 5 mm 34 cm Inline Curved
N2301360 SonoSurg scissor T3095 5 mm 45 cm Pistol Curved
A90208A SonoSurg hook T3060 5 mm 33 cm
SonoSurgX Instruments for Open Surgery
N2644760 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3955 5 mm 8.8 cm Inline Curved
N2644560 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3930 5 mm 19 cm Pistol Straight
N2644660 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3935 5 mm 19 cm Pistol Curved
N2644360 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3920 5 mm 19 cm Inline Straight
N2644460 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3925 5 mm 19 cm Inline Curved
SonoSurg Instruments for Open Surgery
N2302260 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3155 5 mm 8.8 cm Inline Curved
N2302060 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3130 5 mm 19 cm Pistol Straight
N2302160 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3135 5 mm 19 cm Pistol Curved
N2301860 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3120 5 mm 19 cm Inline Straight
N2301960 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3125 5 mm 19 cm Inline Curved
N1051930 SonoSurg hook T3080 5 mm 11.3 cm
Aspirator for Endoscopic Surgery
N1806830 Aspirator probe for T3330 (HF) MH-125 7 mm 43 cm Straight
N1807230 Aspirator sheath, long T3330 45.8 cm Straight
Aspirator for Open Surgery
N1806630 Aspirator probe for T3310 (HF) MH-112 7 mm 11.7 cm Straight
N1807030 Aspirator sheath, short T3310 14.5 cm Straight
N1806730 Aspirator probe for T3320 (HF) MH-113 7 mm 12.9 cm Angled
N1807130 Aspirator sheath, angled T3320 15.3 cm Angled
N1806930 SonoSurg attachment for sheaths T3300
Order Number Product Description Article Code
SonoSurg Instrument Accessories
A90205A SonoSurg transducer with connecting cable T2H
N1021430
SonoSurg transducer without detachable
MAJ-1121 connecting cable
T2H-C
N1021500 Cable for T2H-C transducer MAJ-1121
A05952A
Instrument tray with lid for SonoSurg
instruments
N2367160 SonoSurg hand switch MAJ-677
A90222A Torque wrench MAJ-1117
26441 Cleaning brush for transducer MH-507
WA90214A Cleaning brush for hook/scissor MH-362
A90223A Cleaning adapter for hooks MAJ-1118
N2366530 Cleaning adapter for scissors MAJ-1532
N2301000 Cleaning brush for surfaces (all instruments)  MAJ-1534
Order Number Product Description Article Code
Aspirator Accessories

9.5 mm 130
6.4 mm 57
Ordering Information
Order Number Reference Number* Product Name
WA98110A HYVV220 OR-VAC surgical smoke plume evacuator, 220/240 V
WA98115A FOVV220 OR-VAC surgical smoke plume evacuator, 220/240 V, with exhaust capture port
WA98120A OL3532 OR-VAC filter, 2/box
WA98130A OLLAP12 OR-VAC laparoscopic smoke evacuation tube, 12/box
WA98160A OL3MT24 OR-VAC open smoke evacuation tube, 24/box
WA98140A OLSONIC OR-VAC adapter for automatic activation
WA98150A OLPRFIL20 OR-VAC fluid trap, 20/box
WA98170A OLPWRCORDUKM Power cord, UK
N3647400 - Communication cable, length 0.7 m
N3647600 - Communication cable, length 1.8 m
N3809430 - Communication cable, length 10 m
K7504124 - TC-C2 compact trolley**

Max. Power Output 120 watts
Dedicated HF Generators
Ordering Information
CELON ELITE (ESG-200)
Order Number Product Description
WA90001A CELON ELITE “Type E”, (incl. double-pedal foot switch)
WA90002A CELON ELITE “Type B”, (incl. double-pedal foot switch)
WA95621A Power cable, EU, 4.5 m with angled plug
WA95622A Power cable, US, 4.5 m with angled plug
WA95623A Power cable, UK, 4.5 m with angled plug
WB50402W Double-pedal foot switch
E0427213 MAJ-814 P-Cord for disposable neutral electrodes
WB990007 CelonProBreath
WB990008 CelonProSleep Plus
WB990278 CELON ELITE ProCut Handpiece
WB990177 CelonProCut Electrode (5 pcs/box)
WB990202 CelonProCut Gripping Forceps
ESG-300
Order Number Product Description
WA90003W ESG-300 electrosurgical generator
WA90004W APU-300 argon plasma unit